
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.

2
17

121
37
11

119
22
10

Name

Bruno BERTONCELLO
Andre VOLLMER
Arthur VARGAS
Fernando PASTRO
Renan BUSSE
Pedro GOULART
Romulo NASCIMENTO
Rodrigo GONZALEZ

Class

GRADUADOS
GRADUADOS
JUNIOR
GRADUADOS
GRADUADOS
JUNIOR
GRADUADOS
GRADUADOS

Best Tm

37.095
37.111
37.270
37.360
37.415
37.441
37.467
37.749

Diff

0.016
0.175
0.265
0.320
0.346
0.372
0.654

Gap

0.016
0.159
0.090
0.055
0.026
0.026
0.282

In Lap

4
7
6
4
5
3
7
4

2nd Best

37.176
37.232
37.420
38.259
37.416
37.616
37.500
38.163

Best Speed

91,225
91,186
90,797
90,578
90,445
90,382
90,319
89,645

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: RESULTADOS SUJEITOS A VISTORIAS TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO

GAÚCHO DE KART 2015
GRADUADOS

Warm Up GRA

Practice started at 8:20:09

Kartódromo César Francischini 0,940 km

29/11/2015 08:20

CAMPEONATO GAÚCHO
 DE KART 2015


